
TWIN VALLEY BOYS RESULTS

Shot Put

1  Hastings

2  Sturgis

3  Harper Creek

4  Sturgis

5  Marshall

6  Lakeview

7  Hillsdale

Chris Youngs

Dan Root

Tim Parker

Nate Hutchinson

John Kalnal

J*J* Tallent

Jason Clark

53*1%

47*3”

46*4 3/4’*

44*11 3/4*'

44*3V*

44*0**

41*4 3/4**

ti

High Jinnp

1 Albion

2  Lakeview

3 Albion

4 Hastings

5  Lakeview●

6 Hturgis

Tony Stone

Steve Noble

Monter Clasper

Matt Brown

Dennis Komarck

Kevin Morse

6*3ti

6*3'*

6*r*

6*0’^

6*0**

6*0’*

3200 M Relay

1 Lakeview

2  ‘.Sturgis

3 Albion

> Hillsdale

5 Hastings

6  Marshall

7  Coldwater

8:18.24

8:32.83

8:34.14

8:41.92

8:44.56

8:53.53

110 H. hurdles

1 Albion
2  Lakeview
3  Albion
4  Coldwater

5 ̂ Albion
6  Marshall

.  7 Lakeview

8  Sturgis

Truss

Dilling
Stone
Moore

Crumbsy
Kile
Anderson
Waldron

14.9
15.2

15.4
15.7
16.0
16.05
16.52

V



Twin Valley Boys Results

100 M

11.04

11.36

11.44

11.45

11.50
11.82

11.83

11.98

1  Albion

2  Marshall

3  Hillsdale

4  Albion

5  Hastings
6  Hastings
7  Albion

8  Lakeview

Clemons

Sherman
Arnold

Ridley

Freridge
Haywood
Brown

Moore

POLE VAULT

1  Sturgis

2  Sturgis

3  Sturgis
4  Hillsdale

5  Hastings
6  Hillsdale

13’Bob Pape
Keith Mack

Brandon Oberhaus

Mark Lorenz

Jason Heatherington
Sean Dunkle

I13

12'8II

12

12'

12

1600

1  Coldwater

2  Coldwater

3  Lakeview

4  Lakeview

5  Sturgis
6  Marshall

4:32.5

4:37.1'

4.41.1

4:41.5

4:46,0

4:52.0

B. Aponte

Kickey
Doleza

Healy

Cronley
Smith

400 RELAY

1  Albion

2  Hastings
3  Lakeview

4  Hillsdale

5  Harper Creek

6  Sturgis

44.7

45.2

45.8

45.9

46.7

46.8
jT

300 LH

1  Sturgis
2  Hillsdale

3  Lakeview

4  Albion

5  Lakeview

6  Albion

Watson

Lamb.y ir.J.

Dilling
Wilson

Anderson

Stone

40.5

41.2

41.5

42.3

42.5

42.7

400 M

1  Marshall

.. 2 Coldwater
3  Albion

4  Marshall

5  Lakeview

6  Hastings

Sherman

Fitzgerald

Fuqua
Sims

Torrey
Neil

50.5

51.2

51.5

52.6

52.6

53,3



twin valley boys results

800 M REIAY

3- Albion

2  Hastings
3  Lakeview

4  Hillsdale

5  Marshall

6  Sturgis

1:32.92

1:34,90

1.35.15

1:35.99

1:36.69
1:37.37

DISCUS

Hastings

2  Hastings
3  Sturgis
4  Harper Creek
5  Marshall

6  Sturgis

Lundquist

Chris Youngs
Nate Hutchin
Tim Parker

John Kalnac
Dan Root

141-8

139-4

133-5^

133-5ij
133-4

128-7^5

son

800 M Run

1  Hillsale

2  Harper Creek

3  Sturgis
4  Albion

5  Lakevi

6  Sturgis

ew

Sprow
Cohoon

Roberts

Daniels

Dolezal
Cook

2:01.3

2:03.7

2:04.1

2:04.2

2:04.5

2:05.6
long jump

1 Ooldwnt-or

2  Hastings
3  Harper Creek
4  Hillsdale

5  Sturgis

Moore

Gonzales D.

Schelb C.
Arnold

Morese

20-7

20-1%

19-6%
3200 M

T.ak#»v1

2  Coldwat
3  T.nkrv1

4  Marshall
5  Lakevi

6  Albion

1 PW

e
rw

ew

Frnnk

Sherwood

Tcnbrnnk
Smith

Healy
Trine

r 10:02/4
10.10.5
10.23.3

10,30.6
10.41.6

10:45.6
1600 M Relay

1  Hillsdale
2  Albion

3  Lakeview

4  Sturgis
5  Marshall

6  Coldwater

3:29.7

3:30.2

3:30.4

3:30.8

3:32.0

3:43.3



200 M Dash

1. Albion

2. Marshall

Hastings
4. Hillsdale

Hastings

6. Sturgis

3.

5.

Clemons

Sherman

Gonzales

Arnold

Freridge
Burke

22.8

22.9

23.5

23.7

23.8

24.3

/

1. Albion 108

Lakevuew 95

3. Sturgis 81

Hastings 72
5. Hillsdale 59

6. Marshall 45

Coldwater 41

Harper Creek 26

2.

4.

7.

8.

V

/


